
Schedule of Diploma Admission Process 2018–19. 
 

Lists shall be displayed at 5.00 p.m. on designated dates. 

 

S. No. Activity / Event & Place 

Date and Time 

Only Hotel 
Management Course 

For Other 
Courses 

1. Start of receiving application forms at notified 
Application receiving  Centres (DTE, Porvorim/ 
Ravindra Bhavan, Margao)complete in all respect  

22-05-18(Tue)  

 

28-05-18(Mon)  

 

2. Last date of receiving application forms at notified 
Application receiving  Centres (DTE, Porvorim/ 
Ravindra Bhavan, Margao)complete in all respect 

25-05-18 (Fri) 02-06-18(Sat) 

3. Display of eligibility list at Admission Centre (DTE, 
Porvorim) 

31-05-18(Thu) 15-06-18 (Fri) 

4. Last date to comply with the deficiency/objections in 
the incomplete application forms (DTE, Porvorim) 

01-06-18 (Fri) 19-06-18 (Tue) 

5. Display of Provisional merit list at Admission Centre 
at Directorate of Technical Education.  

05-06-18 (Tue) 21-06-18 (Thu.) 

6. Display of Final Merit List at Admission Centre at 
Directorate Of Technical Education. 

06-06-18 (Wed) 22-06-18(Fri) 

7. FIRST ROUND OF ADMISSION 
07-06-18(Thu) 

25-06-18 (Mon) to 
30-06-18 (Sat) 

8. SECOND ROUND OF ADMISSION 06-07-18 (Fri) 
23-07-18(Mon)to 
25-07-18 (Wed) 

9. THIRD ROUND OF ADMISSION ------- 14-08-18(Tue) 

 

NB: - 1) Director of Technical Education reserves the right to modify the schedule of Admission and details of 

norms of admission depending upon the exigency of situations. 

   2) Vacancies created during the second and subsequent rounds shall be filled on the same day and the 

candidates are requested to remain present till the end of the round. 
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